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Date Session QNI TFC Min NCS P1 P2 NCN SCN
Saturday, October 01, 2011 1 5 11 10 K9JM K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BHB K6YR K6YBV WB6UZX
Saturday, October 01, 2011 2 1 0 2 K9JM K9JM K9JM

Sunday, October 02, 2011 1 3 6 15 N6AWH WA6MBZ N6AWH N6AWH KI6BHB
Sunday, October 02, 2011 2 2 2 8 N6AWH N6AWH N6AWH KI6BHB
Monday, October 03, 2011 1 5 4 15 WB6UZX WA6MBZ K6CTW WB6UZX KI6BHB K6YBV
Monday, October 03, 2011 2 3 3 10 WB6UZX K6CTW WB6UZX KI6BHB

Tuesday, October 04, 2011 1 5 10 41 KI6BHB WB6UZX N6AWH WB6UZX K6HTN K6YBV
Tuesday, October 04, 2011 2 4 10 8 KI6BHB N6AWH WB6UZX K6HTN

Wednesday, October 05, 2011 1 3 0 8 N6AWH K6IFF N6AWH N6AWH K6IFF K9JM
Wednesday, October 05, 2011 2 3 4 13 N6AWH N6AWH N6AWH K6IFF K6HTN

Thursday, October 06, 2011 1 4 8 22 K6HTN K6YR K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN
Thursday, October 06, 2011 2 3 6 18 K6HTN K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN

Friday, October 07, 2011 1 3 9 15 WB6UZX WB6UZX K6YR WB6UZX K6HTN
Friday, October 07, 2011 2 4 6 15 WB6UZX K6YR WB6UZX K6HTN K6YBV

Saturday, October 08, 2011 1 4 7 4 K9JM K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BHB K6YBV K6HTN
Saturday, October 08, 2011 2 5 9 12 K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BHB K6HTN K6CTW K6IFF

Sunday, October 09, 2011 1 5 5 7 K6CTW WA6MBZ K6YBV K6YBV KI6BHB K6HTN
Sunday, October 09, 2011 2 3 0 3 K6CTW K6YVB K6YVB K6HTN
Monday, October 10, 2011 1 4 4 14 WB6UZX WA6MBZ K6CTW WB6UZX KI6BHB
Monday, October 10, 2011 2 4 7 15 WB6UZX K6CTW WB6UZX KI6BHB K6HTN

Tuesday, October 11, 2011 1 4 9 9 KI6BHB WB6UZX K6YR WB6UZX K6HTN
Tuesday, October 11, 2011 2 4 5 15 KI6BHB K6YR WB6UZX K6HTN

Wednesday, October 12, 2011 1 5 1 3 K6YBV K6IFF K6YBV N6AWH K6IFF K9JM WA6MBZ
Wednesday, October 12, 2011 2 3 11 21 K6YBV K6YBV N6AWH K6IFF

Thursday, October 13, 2011 1 3 1 8 K6IFF K6IFF K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN
Thursday, October 13, 2011 2 3 9 26 K6IFF K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN

Friday, October 14, 2011 1 2 7 16 WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX K6HTN
Friday, October 14, 2011 2 4 10 15 WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX K6HTN K9JM K6IFF

Saturday, October 15, 2011 1 4 0 4 N6AWH K6YBV K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB K6CTW
Saturday, October 15, 2011 2 3 5 10 N6AWH K6YBV N6AWH K6HTN

Sunday, October 16, 2011 1 4 9 20 N6AWH WA6MBZ K6YBV N6AWH K6HTN
Sunday, October 16, 2011 2 3 7 16 N6AWH K6YBV N6AWH K6HTN
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Monday, October 17, 2011 1 6 1 5 WB6UZX WA6MBZ K6CTW WB6UZX KI6BHB K9JM N6AWH
Monday, October 17, 2011 2 4 1 9 WB6UZX K6CTW WB6UZX K6HTN K9JM

Tuesday, October 18, 2011 1 3 10 28 KI6BHB WB6UZX WB6UZX K6HTN
Tuesday, October 18, 2011 2 3 0 3 KI6BHB WB6UZX K6HTN

Wednesday, October 19, 2011 1 4 6 2 K6YBV K6CTW K6YBV N6AWH K6CTW K9JM
Wednesday, October 19, 2011 2 4 7 19 K6YBV K6YBV N6AWH K6CTW K9JM

Thursday, October 20, 2011 1 3 1 9 K6HTN K6IFF K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN
Thursday, October 20, 2011 2 4 12 45 K6HTN K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN K6YBV

Friday, October 21, 2011 1 3 4 15 WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX K6HTN K6YBV
Friday, October 21, 2011 2 3 7 15 WB6UZX WB6UZX WB6UZX K6HTN K6YBV

Saturday, October 22, 2011 1 3 8 2 K9JM K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BHB K6HTN
Saturday, October 22, 2011 2 4 4 4 K9JM K9JM K6YBV KI6BHB K6HTN

Sunday, October 23, 2011 1 6 6 15 N6AWH WA6MBZ K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB K6HTN K9JM
Sunday, October 23, 2011 2 4 10 14 N6AWH K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB K6HTN
Monday, October 24, 2011 1 5 3 10 WB6UZX WA6MBZ K6YBV WB6UZX KI6BHB N6AWH
Monday, October 24, 2011 2 4 2 5 WB6UZX K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB K6YBV

Tuesday, October 25, 2011 1 5 7 20 KI6BHB N6AWH K6YR N6AWH K6HTN K6IFF
Tuesday, October 25, 2011 2 4 1 3 KI6BHB K6YR N6AWH K6HTN

Wednesday, October 26, 2011 1 4 8 6 K6YBV K6IFF K6YBV N6AWH K6IFF KE7LKW
Wednesday, October 26, 2011 2 3 2 6 K6YBV K6YBV N6AWH K6IFF

Thursday, October 27, 2011 1 4 8 34 K6HTN K6YR K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN
Thursday, October 27, 2011 2 4 6 25 K6HTN K6IFF N6AWH K6HTN K6YBV

Friday, October 28, 2011 1 3 4 24 K6YBV K6YBV K6YBV W6SBE K6HTN
Friday, October 28, 2011 2 3 11 7 K6YBV K6YBV W6SBE K6HTN

Saturday, October 29, 2011 1 5 6 5 K9JM K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BGB K6HTN K6CTW N6AWH
Saturday, October 29, 2011 2 3 6 6 K9JM K9JM K9JM KI6BHB K6HTNs

Sunday, October 30, 2011 1 5 4 15 N6AWH WA6MBZ K6CTW N6AWH KI6BHB K6HTN
Sunday, October 30, 2011 2 4 2 7 N6AWH K6CTW N6AWH KI6BHB K6HTN
Monday, October 31, 2011 1 4 2 6 N6AWH WA6MBZ K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB
Monday, October 31, 2011 2 4 7 14 N6AWH K6YBV N6AWH KI6BHB K9JM

233 341 796


